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Women / XG / XG 1b gp1
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alana Kortkamp140
Coast Elite - FL

9.300 9.325 9.6009.075 37.300
1 2 6 1 1 

1 

Victoria Silva468
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.100 9.150 9.3259.625 37.200
3 6 1 4 2 

2 

Journey Cook136
Coast Elite - FL

8.850 9.550 9.4009.375 37.175
6 1 4 3 3 

3 

Norah Beard459
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.050 8.975 9.2759.600 36.900
4 8 2 5T 4 

4 

Samantha Bastacky992
Suncoast

8.800 9.200 9.2509.450 36.700
7 3T 3 7 5 

5 

Amari Jackson1122
Elite World

9.150 8.700 9.5758.750 36.175
2 9 8 2 6 

6 

Jaiden Kram149
Coast Elite - FL

8.400 9.075 9.0259.275 35.775
10 7 5 10 7 

7 

Amber Williams148
Coast Elite - FL

8.750 9.175 9.1508.500 35.575
8 5 9 9 8 

8 

Zoey Guillory462
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.900 9.200 9.2757.900 35.275
5 3T 11 5T 9 

9 

Abby Baker1121
Elite World

8.700 8.000 9.1758.825 34.700
9 11 7 8 10 

10 

Charlotte McFillin1587
Twister Gymnastics

8.050 8.100 8.7508.325 33.225
11 10 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG 1b gp2
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emerson Hall463
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.250 9.475 9.6509.725 38.100
1T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Maia Holevas1679
Apollo   FL

9.250 9.625 9.2758.700 36.850
1T 1 9 3 2 

2 

Madison Kiernan420
Titanium

9.050 9.325 9.1258.925 36.425
3 3 4T 4 3 

3 

Bimini Linell1586
Twister Gymnastics

8.700 9.000 9.0759.400 36.175
4T 4 2 5 4 

4 

Gracie Fountain1258
Florida Elite

8.650 8.300 8.9259.225 35.100
6T 11 3 7T 5 

5 

Nadia Sookoo1643
Top Flight BobSierra

8.700 8.725 8.9008.725 35.050
4T 5 7T 9 6 

6 

Arianna Oyola142
Coast Elite - FL

8.150 8.550 8.9508.725 34.375
10 8 7T 6 7 

7 

Jordan Henderson1585
Twister Gymnastics

8.100 8.600 8.6508.925 34.275
11 6T 4T 10 8 

8 

Amelie Bayol252
Orlando Gymnastics

8.650 8.500 8.4008.675 34.225
6T 9 10 12 9 

9 

Amberly Lane1124
Elite World

8.050 8.000 8.9258.775 33.750
12 12 6 7T 10 

10 

Lieanna Jefferson1637
Top Flight BobSierra

8.250 8.450 8.5008.400 33.600
9 10 11 11 11 

11 

Ella Ravan1263
Florida Elite

8.650 8.600 9.3007.000 33.550
6T 6T 12 2 12 

12 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2018 Xcel State Meet Gym B
Meet Results
Apr 6-8, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 4/6/2018 5:07:37 PM

Women / XG / XG 1b gp3
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Jerabek138
Coast Elite - FL

9.000 9.350 9.5259.675 37.550
1T 3 2 2 1 

1 

Madison Elliott461
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.550 9.500 9.5759.725 37.350
9 1 1 1 2 

2 

Bella Jerabek139
Coast Elite - FL

8.700 9.300 9.4259.500 36.925
5T 4T 3 3 3 

3 

Maliyah Ferrera679
Bay City

8.900 9.300 9.0509.400 36.650
3 4T 4 8 4 

4 

Journee McClain730
Champions Gym FL

9.000 9.300 9.1508.900 36.350
1T 4T 8 5T 5 

5 

Anneliese Sarsfield467
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.750 9.400 9.1509.000 36.300
4 2 7 5T 6 

6 

Marcella Quiroz1433
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.450 9.125 9.1259.350 36.050
10 8 5 7 7 

7 

Camila Woodward931
Leyva Gymnastics

8.700 9.100 8.9509.250 36.000
5T 9 6 9 8 

8 

Vivienne Albee458
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.700 8.900 9.4008.325 35.325
5T 11 9 4 9 

9 

Zoe Carmody1471
Maximum Velocity

8.600 9.025 8.7507.775 34.150
8 10 11 10 10 

10 

Ila Davidson1686
Apollo   FL

8.000 9.225 8.6258.050 33.900
11 7 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG 1b gp4
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke O'Toole1715
Ancient City  FL

9.350 9.450 9.3509.425 37.575
1 3 2 4 1 

1 

Hope Hensley681
Bay City

9.100 9.375 9.5009.525 37.500
2T 4T 1 1 2 

2 

Aa'Million Williams150
Coast Elite - FL

9.100 9.375 9.4009.150 37.025
2T 4T 4 3 3 

3 

Meagan Costello375
TGR

8.600 9.500 9.1508.825 36.075
6 1T 6T 6 4 

4 

Marley Moncrieffe1588
Twister Gymnastics

8.500 9.500 9.0009.025 36.025
7 1T 5 8 5 

5 

Jayde Rozier382
TGR

8.300 9.250 9.4508.775 35.775
8 7 9T 2 6T

6T

Tatum Fowler1689
Apollo   FL

8.150 9.300 9.1009.225 35.775
9T 6 3 7 6T

6T

Gracie Beckman494
Southern Starz

8.900 9.100 8.7008.775 35.475
4 9 9T 9 8 

8 

Madeline Sprague1684
Apollo   FL

8.150 9.175 8.1508.800 34.275
9T 8 8 11 9 

9 

Jaslene Rivera1264
Florida Elite

7.800 8.625 9.2008.500 34.125
11 10 11 5 10 

10 

Salma Fouda1480
Reflex - FL

8.650 7.600 8.2758.825 33.350
5 11 6T 10 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG 1b gp5
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Yana Eneva1583
Twister Gymnastics

8.800 9.425 9.4759.200 36.900
7 1 5 1T 1 

1 

Ryenne Hoffman464
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.850 8.925 9.4759.525 36.775
6 8 1 1T 2 

2 

Mackenzie Ramos1475
Maximum Velocity

9.225 9.275 9.2509.000 36.750
2 3 7T 5 3 

3 

GIselle Sai1156
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 9.100 9.4009.000 36.500
3 4 7T 3 4T

4T

Alexandra Costa548
TumbleBees 

8.900 9.050 9.3009.250 36.500
5 5 4 4 4T

4T

Melania Ferreira Caraballo377
TGR

8.650 9.350 9.1759.300 36.475
10 2 3 8T 6 

6 

Lynsie Torres1011
Suncoast

8.950 9.000 9.2009.150 36.300
4 6T 6 6T 7 

7 

Skylar Williams1436
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.250 9.000 9.1758.850 36.275
1 6T 9 8T 8 

8 

Olivia Hendrix1260
Florida Elite

8.750 8.750 9.2009.425 36.125
8T 10 2 6T 9 

9 

Emerson Brinkley1470
Maximum Velocity

8.750 8.850 8.5508.775 34.925
8T 9 10 11 10 

10 

Ashlyn Klein1469
Maximum Velocity

8.450 7.300 8.7257.875 32.350
11 11 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG 1b gp6
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karina Marcelus289
Palm Coast

9.200 9.025 9.6009.650 37.475
2T 5 1 2 1T

1T

Maddox Cobb460
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.000 9.325 9.6259.525 37.475
4T 2 2T 1 1T

1T

Julia Lipinski1002
Suncoast

9.500 9.000 9.3509.525 37.375
1 6 2T 4T 3 

3 

Sydney Fleming1479
Reflex - FL

9.200 9.675 9.4509.025 37.350
2T 1 8 3 4 

4 

Shelby Muir745
Christi's

9.000 9.300 9.0009.250 36.550
4T 3 6 9T 5 

5 

Emily Pellerito1023
Tropical Twisters

8.800 9.125 9.0009.275 36.200
7 4 5 9T 6 

6 

Breanna Bey285
Palm Coast

8.500 8.850 9.3509.400 36.100
9 8 4 4T 7 

7 

Marlee Crawford1253
Florida Elite

8.950 8.900 9.3507.900 35.100
6 7 11 4T 8 

8 

Ansley Engle1254
Florida Elite

8.700 8.550 9.2008.500 34.950
8 9 10 7 9 

9 

Madeline Hauser1081
West Broward

8.300 8.400 9.0509.050 34.800
10 10 7 8 10 

10 

Karli Danielsen1634
Top Flight BobSierra

8.050 8.000 8.4758.775 33.300
11 11 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG 2b gp1
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren McClung343
Tampa Bay Turners

9.050 9.475 9.6509.650 37.825
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Hannah Cahall1077
West Broward

8.800 9.450 9.5009.400 37.150
6T 2 3T 2 2 

2 

Joycelyn Cliser1021
Tropical Twisters

8.950 8.850 9.3259.400 36.525
5 6 3T 4 3 

3 

Hailey Ferwerda964
Premier - FL

9.000 9.100 9.3508.900 36.350
3T 4 8 3 4 

4 

Catherine Trogdon1435
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.000 8.450 9.3009.500 36.250
3T 8 2 5T 5 

5 

Graycyn Olney425
Titanium

8.700 9.225 9.2009.000 36.125
8 3 6 7 6 

6 

Scarlett Jordan1261
Florida Elite

9.250 8.325 9.3009.125 36.000
1 10 5 5T 7 

7 

Hannah Luikart1680
Apollo   FL

8.800 9.075 9.0007.775 34.650
6T 5 10 8 8 

8 

Hannah Moffa1120
MGA   FL

8.400 8.400 8.8008.925 34.525
10 9 7 10 9 

9 

Brianna Amezquita-Perez1631
Top Flight BobSierra

8.500 8.600 8.9258.450 34.475
9 7 9 9 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG 2b gp2
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Aguirre1324
Rising Stars  FL

9.525 9.600 9.6259.325 38.075
1 1 5 1 1 

1 

Adrianna Hernandez932
Leyva Gymnastics

9.225 9.425 9.4509.175 37.275
2 3 8 4 2 

2 

Haley Aschenbrenner1422
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.200 9.125 9.3259.200 36.850
3 4 6T 5 3 

3 

Madeline McBride1017
Temple Terrace

8.750 9.525 9.0009.525 36.800
10T 2 2 10 4 

4 

Emma Garberg1326
Rising Stars  FL

8.800 8.800 9.4759.650 36.725
7T 10 1 3 5 

5 

Jocelyn Brush676
Bay City

8.900 8.900 9.5009.200 36.500
6 8 6T 2 6 

6 

Jonarrie Thelemaque384
TGR

8.950 8.950 9.1509.400 36.450
5 7 4 7T 7 

7 

Tielar Cecil1424
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.800 8.750 9.0509.425 36.025
7T 11 3 9 8 

8 

Sofia Call1678
Apollo   FL

9.175 9.000 9.2508.350 35.775
4 6 11 6 9 

9 

Evelyn King1581
Spirit - FL

8.750 9.100 9.1508.725 35.725
10T 5 9T 7T 10 

10 

Lyan Hernandez1288
CATS  Wellington

8.800 8.850 8.7258.725 35.100
7T 9 9T 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG 2b gp3
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Antal1252
Florida Elite

9.150 9.600 9.5259.475 37.750
2T 2 5T 3 1 

1 

Julia Stewart1086
West Broward

8.750 9.750 9.6509.475 37.625
7T 1 5T 2 2 

2 

Katie Villalon1087
West Broward

8.750 9.450 9.5009.625 37.325
7T 5 2* 4 3T

3T

Faith-Anne Dailey292
Palm Coast

9.150 9.350 9.2009.625 37.325
2T 6 2* 8 3T

3T

IvyGrace Kirvin804
Edgewater

8.800 9.525 9.4509.550 37.325
5T 4 4 5T 3T

3T

Jayden Counts677
Bay City

9.250 8.700 9.6759.325 36.950
1 9 7 1 6 

6 

Melissa Veneziano147
Coast Elite - FL

8.600 9.575 8.7509.650 36.575
9 3 1 9 7 

7 

Hailey Glucksman378
TGR

9.000 8.875 9.4509.225 36.550
4 8 8 5T 8 

8 

Selena Williams469
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.800 8.675 9.4259.000 35.900
5T 10 9 7 9 

9 

Celia Hovan1636
Top Flight BobSierra

8.300 8.900 8.7008.575 34.475
11 7 11 10 10 

10 

Micah Howard783
Coastal Elite

8.400 8.300 8.6758.650 34.025
10 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG 2b gp4
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Simonds1100
World Class - FL

9.250 9.500 9.7509.725 38.225
1T 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Leilany Rosa297
Palm Coast

9.250 9.275 9.7009.525 37.750
1T 5 4 2 2 

2 

Teagan Borcheller739
Christi's

9.250 9.350 9.4259.575 37.600
1T 3 2 4 3 

3 

Hayden Lockler606
Tampa Gymnastics

8.800 9.150 9.5009.550 37.000
6 7 3 3 4T

4T

Aubrey Elder1688
Apollo   FL

9.050 9.500 9.2009.250 37.000
5 1T 6 7 4T

4T

Kassidy Grundy1259
Florida Elite

8.650 9.325 9.2759.325 36.575
7 4 5 6 6 

6 

Ashleigh Berry993
Suncoast

9.150 8.950 9.1008.800 36.000
4 8 8 8 7 

7 

Kendall Anderson1251
Florida Elite

8.400 9.175 9.3009.000 35.875
9 6 7 5 8 

8 

Rylee Clark1308
TNT Jacksonville

8.600 8.000 9.0507.500 33.150
8 9 9 9 9 

9 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2018 Xcel State Meet Gym B
Meet Results
Apr 6-8, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 4/6/2018 7:54:37 PM

Women / XG / XG 2b gp5
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daisy Fletcher1257
Florida Elite

9.025 9.200 9.5509.600 37.375
4T 3 2 2 1 

1 

Ashley Singer1085
West Broward

8.400 9.550 9.6759.700 37.325
11 1 1 1 2 

2 

Miranda Tapia934
Leyva Gymnastics

9.050 9.350 9.4759.025 36.900
2T 2 6 5 3 

3 

Alliah Guzman927
Leyva Gymnastics

9.025 8.700 9.5009.300 36.525
4T 8 5 4 4 

4 

Olivia Ragley1474
Maximum Velocity

9.050 9.175 8.7759.425 36.425
2T 4 4 10 5 

5 

Taylor Mumma1006
Suncoast

9.275 8.900 9.0758.900 36.150
1 6T 9 8 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Mayer1428
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.800 8.550 9.2009.550 36.100
6T 9 3 7 7 

7 

Mikaela Jimenez1082
West Broward

8.650 8.900 9.5258.950 36.025
8T 6T 7 3 8 

8 

Jaimzie Emberley572
Golden City

8.800 9.050 9.2508.650 35.750
6T 5 10T 6 9 

9 

Natalie Galeano133
Brown's Orbit 

8.650 8.425 9.0008.925 35.000
8T 10 8 9 10 

10 

Crystal Phillips1682
Apollo   FL

8.500 7.700 8.6008.650 33.450
10 11 10T 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG 2b gp6
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Elmer874
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.550 9.425 9.7009.525 38.200
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Mackenzie Glover803
Edgewater

9.325 8.800 9.4509.575 37.150
2 6 1 2T 2 

2 

Kathryn Thomas1010
Suncoast

9.100 9.050 9.2009.450 36.800
4 3 3T 6 3 

3 

Valerie Roslin381
TGR

8.700 9.025 9.2509.225 36.200
7T 4 6 4T 4 

4 

Ella Kallen878
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.000 8.475 9.2509.325 36.050
5 8 5 4T 5 

5 

Jelissa Anderson1632
Top Flight BobSierra

9.125 8.300 9.4509.125 36.000
3 9 7 2T 6 

6 

Reagan McLean1681
Apollo   FL

8.700 9.150 8.9508.550 35.350
7T 2 9 9 7 

7 

Cheyenne Booth604
Tampa Gymnastics

8.700 8.750 9.0008.875 35.325
7T 7 8 8 8 

8 

Danise Jean Baptiste1147
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.900 7.350 9.0259.450 34.725
6 10 3T 7 9 

9 

Alaysa Chipunov201
Jacksonville Academy

8.200 8.975 8.3258.250 33.750
10 5 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG 3b gp1
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubrey Collura787
East Pasco FL

8.900 9.325 9.5759.300 37.100
6 3T 2T 5T 1 

1 

Caroline Warner1714
Ancient City  FL

8.950 9.175 9.5509.400 37.075
5 6T 1 7 2 

2 

Katelyn Seeley734
Champions Gym FL

9.500 8.750 9.5009.200 36.950
1 10T 4T 8 3 

3 

Shelby Reaves466
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.800 9.600 9.6008.900 36.900
7T 1 8 4 4 

4 

Parker Blackburn1153
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 9.175 9.7508.925 36.850
3T 6T 7 1 5 

5 

Mia Spakowski145
Coast Elite - FL

9.050 8.775 9.6259.100 36.550
2 9 6 2T 6 

6 

Cypress Lewis421
Titanium

8.400 9.375 9.3759.300 36.450
12 2 2T 9 7 

7 

Natasha Farris876
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.000 9.250 9.5758.425 36.250
3T 5 12 5T 8 

8 

Connore Siler-Nixon1642
Top Flight BobSierra

8.750 9.150 9.6258.625 36.150
9T 8 10 2T 9 

9 

Chloe Smith1434
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.800 9.325 9.1508.850 36.125
7T 3T 9 11 10 

10 

Makenna Counts1426
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.750 8.750 9.3509.200 36.050
9T 10T 4T 10 11 

11 

Kaiah McKay1713
Ancient City  FL

8.500 8.200 8.8758.525 34.100
11 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG 3b gp2
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Erb1255
Florida Elite

9.000 9.350 9.7509.500 37.600
4T 2T 3 1 1 

1 

Julian Milord380
TGR

9.150 9.700 9.3759.150 37.375
2 1 6 6 2 

2 

Tamara Garcia236
Lakewood Ranch

8.900 9.050 9.4509.625 37.025
6T 5 1 3 3 

3 

Hayden Catral1477
Reflex - FL

9.200 9.350 9.4008.600 36.550
1 2T 9 5 4 

4 

Paige Keen742
Christi's

8.900 8.725 9.3009.325 36.250
6T 7 4 7 5 

5 

Lindsay Hill137
Coast Elite - FL

8.550 8.875 9.2759.525 36.225
11 6 2 8 6 

6 

Angelena Townsend385
TGR

8.775 9.325 9.2508.775 36.125
10 4 7T 9 7 

7 

Emma Ryan1712
Ancient City  FL

9.000 8.700 8.9258.775 35.400
4T 8 7T 10T 8 

8 

Haley Nolan881
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.850 7.700 9.4259.275 35.250
8T 11 5 4 9 

9 

Taylor Gabbard998
Suncoast

9.100 8.450 8.9258.550 35.025
3 10 10 10T 10 

10 

Sofia Maduro1004
Suncoast

8.850 8.525 9.5008.125 35.000
8T 9 11 2 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG 3b gp3
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reese Messal241
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.225 9.6509.625 37.650
2 4 1 1 1 

1 

Adelaide Walbroel1483
Reflex - FL

9.050 9.450 9.5509.300 37.350
3 3 3 3T 2 

2 

Rachel Waage749
Christi's

8.950 9.575 9.6009.200 37.325
5T 2 6 2 3 

3 

Ava Myers1262
Florida Elite

8.950 9.800 9.5508.750 37.050
5T 1 10 3T 4 

4 

Mackenzie King966
Premier - FL

9.000 9.150 9.3759.225 36.750
4 6T 4T 7T 5 

5 

Sidney DeWitt872
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.250 8.950 9.4258.825 36.450
1 10 9 6 6 

6 

Adriana Berger1423
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.700 9.150 9.1009.425 36.375
8 6T 2 11 7 

7 

Capri Pepin-Donat1313
TNT Jacksonville

8.550 9.050 9.4509.225 36.275
10 9 4T 5 8 

8 

Zoe Delaney1711
Ancient City  FL

8.650 9.175 9.2508.650 35.725
9 5 11 9 9 

9 

Ella Baugher1676
Apollo   FL

8.750 9.150 9.3758.250 35.525
7 6T 12 7T 10 

10 

Miki Kimura1638
Top Flight BobSierra

8.350 8.700 9.2259.125 35.400
11 11 7 10 11 

11 

Shae Schooley559
EVO Gymnastics

8.250 8.675 8.4509.075 34.450
12 12 8 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG 3b gp4
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anahi Carvajal342
Tampa Bay Turners

9.200 9.625 9.6259.600 38.050
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Maya Griess1154
Stars Gymnastics

8.900 9.250 9.5259.550 37.225
6T 4 2 2 2 

2 

Leilani Echt1094
World Class - FL

8.900 9.475 9.3509.425 37.150
6T 2 3 7 3 

3 

Jada Goodwin1584
Twister Gymnastics

9.050 9.375 9.4509.175 37.050
3 3 6 3T 4 

4 

Avery Evans1256
Florida Elite

9.000 9.200 9.4009.400 37.000
4 5 4 5 5 

5 

Janai Jordan1311
TNT Jacksonville

9.075 8.500 9.3759.150 36.100
2 10 7 6 6 

6 

Caroline Lewis193
International Gold

8.900 8.900 9.1259.075 36.000
6T 6 8 9 7 

7 

Miranda Lopez849
Elite - FL

8.950 8.850 9.4508.050 35.300
5 7 12 3T 8 

8 

Savannah Gross187
Gym Like This

8.550 8.200 9.2009.325 35.275
10T 12 5 8 9 

9 

Dhara Davidson1687
Apollo   FL

8.450 8.575 8.9009.000 34.925
12 9 9 11 10T

10T

O'Raiyah Thompson135
Brown's Orbit 

8.900 8.725 8.6258.675 34.925
6T 8 10 12 10T

10T

Sydney Dufort1012
Suncoast

8.550 8.425 9.0258.650 34.650
10T 11 11 10 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG 3b gp5
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Sward748
Christi's

9.000 9.350 9.7259.800 37.875
2T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Erin Dermody740
Christi's

8.800 9.575 9.7009.650 37.725
8T 1 2 2 2 

2 

McKenzie Hilton788
East Pasco FL

9.250 9.525 9.1759.525 37.475
1 2 3 10 3 

3 

Kelsey Hannant287
Palm Coast

8.900 9.175 9.5508.950 36.575
4 4 8 3 4 

4 

Sophia Raynor1007
Suncoast

8.850 8.675 9.4509.175 36.150
5T 9 6 4 5 

5 

Akyrah Stone146
Coast Elite - FL

8.850 8.750 9.3759.125 36.100
5T 7T 7 6 6 

6 

Isabella Gonzalez914
Hollywood YMCA

8.850 8.975 9.4258.750 36.000
5T 6 10 5 7T

7T

Mackenzie Archibald991
Suncoast

8.800 8.750 9.2259.225 36.000
8T 7T 4 8 7T

7T

Valeria Estrada1720
TGR

8.450 9.150 9.2009.200 36.000
10T 5 5 9 7T

7T

Ansley Barnes251
Orlando Gymnastics

9.000 8.575 9.2508.850 35.675
2T 10 9 7 10 

10 

Amaia Moliere1119
MGA   FL

8.250 8.325 8.9258.700 34.200
12 12 11 11 11 

11 

Daisy Porter1683
Apollo   FL

8.450 8.375 8.6258.625 34.075
10T 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG 3b gp6
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brisa Ortiz550
TumbleBees 

9.050 9.525 9.4759.525 37.575
2 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Almari Hennes238
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.175 9.7009.225 37.200
1 6 6 1 2 

2 

Camila Diaz1213
TAG USA

8.800 9.375 9.2259.300 36.700
4 4 4 6 3 

3 

Kylie Martin424
Titanium

8.250 9.400 9.3009.525 36.475
11 3 1T 5 4 

4 

Catherine Bell1677
Apollo   FL

8.900 9.500 9.1258.725 36.250
3 2 10 8 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Sunderhaus1265
Florida Elite

8.600 8.950 9.2009.400 36.150
7T 7 3 7 6 

6 

Isabella Pighi1148
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.600 8.850 9.4259.150 36.025
7T 8T 7 3 7 

7 

Ava Taylor383
TGR

8.400 9.250 9.1009.250 36.000
10 5 5 9 8 

8 

Brianna Grieves-Curl1591
Elite World

8.700 8.850 9.0258.950 35.525
5T 8T 8T 10 9 

9 

Katelynn Harkleroad1080
West Broward

8.700 7.400 9.3508.950 34.400
5T 11 8T 4 10 

10 

Autumn Criste1044
Volusia Academy

8.500 7.750 8.7007.950 32.900
9 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG 4b gp1
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ramey Hanback237
Lakewood Ranch

8.875 9.450 9.5759.400 37.300
6 1 3 1T 1 

1 

Audrey Anna203
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 9.250 9.3009.675 37.275
5 4 1 7 2 

2 

Nadia Scalisi884
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.175 9.000 9.4759.475 37.125
1 8 2 4T 3 

3 

Riley Schafer747
Christi's

9.150 9.350 9.5258.950 36.975
2T 2 8 3 4 

4 

Amina Savoury1084
West Broward

9.150 9.050 9.3509.275 36.825
2T 6T 5 6 5 

5 

Kennedy Wile1476
Maximum Velocity

9.100 9.050 9.1509.300 36.600
4 6T 4 10 6 

6 

Emily Eltringham1490
North Port 

8.675 9.100 9.5759.175 36.525
9 5 6T 1T 7 

7 

Della Plunkett1589
Twister Gymnastics

8.350 9.300 9.2259.175 36.050
11 3 6T 9 8 

8 

Gizelle Gill489
Gymnastics USA L

8.750 8.900 9.4758.500 35.625
7 9 10 4T 9 

9 

Camryn Bercan963
Premier - FL

8.700 8.875 9.2508.750 35.575
8 10 9 8 10 

10 

Shirly Saban1218
TAG USA

8.450 8.275 8.9508.075 33.750
10 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG 4b gp2
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shaina Barbosa1093
World Class - FL

9.125 9.650 9.7009.475 37.950
5 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Sophia Liy1083
West Broward

9.250 9.400 9.6759.550 37.875
1 2 1 2 2 

2 

Caitlyn Davino376
TGR

9.150 9.175 9.5009.475 37.300
4 5 2T 4T 3 

3 

Aubree Self682
Bay City

9.225 9.000 9.5009.400 37.125
2 6 5 4T 4 

4 

Mary Taylor1020
Temple Terrace

8.900 9.275 9.4009.250 36.825
7 4 6T 6 5 

5 

Madalyn Santos483
Gymnastics USA L

9.075 8.650 9.5759.450 36.750
6 10 4 3 6 

6 

Trista Rife296
Palm Coast

8.700 9.300 9.3009.025 36.325
10 3 9 7 7 

7 

Vivian Allen728
Champions Gym FL

9.175 8.950 8.8259.100 36.050
3 7T 8 10 8 

8 

Emily Toft306
Park Avenue

8.600 8.325 9.1509.250 35.325
11 11 6T 8 9 

9 

Natalie Moore967
Premier - FL

8.750 8.750 8.9008.625 35.025
8T 9 10 9 10 

10 

Walis Rich1314
TNT Jacksonville

8.750 8.950 8.8007.850 34.350
8T 7T 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG 4b gp3
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madalyn Rutkin1155
Stars Gymnastics

9.325 9.100 9.7509.600 37.775
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Novalie David995
Suncoast

8.900 9.050 9.6009.275 36.825
3T 4 5 2 2 

2 

Karson Gibson1000
Suncoast

8.950 9.025 9.3259.375 36.675
2 5 3 6 3 

3 

Anderson Wright1315
TNT Jacksonville

8.900 9.000 9.3009.250 36.450
3T 6 6 7 4 

4 

Katelyn Lally1710
Ancient City  FL

8.750 9.150 9.0759.350 36.325
6 2 4 9 5 

5 

Caylah Becker200
Jacksonville Academy

8.100 9.175 9.2509.150 35.675
10 1 7 8 6 

6 

Sarah Dillehay1635
Top Flight BobSierra

8.450 8.000 9.4259.475 35.350
9 10 2 3 7 

7 

Kaia Owens141
Coast Elite - FL

8.600 8.475 9.3508.850 35.275
7T 8 9 4T 8 

8 

Sophia Moore1640
Top Flight BobSierra

8.825 8.600 9.3508.350 35.125
5 7 10 4T 9 

9 

Phoebe Digweed873
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.600 8.300 9.0509.075 35.025
7T 9 8 10 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG 4b gp4
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allie Yeschenko1101
World Class - FL

9.225 9.250 9.6009.550 37.625
2 2 2 2 1 

1 

Abby Oropeza929
Leyva Gymnastics

8.950 9.450 9.1259.200 36.725
3T 1 6 6 2 

2 

Katelyn Soto555
TumbleBees 

8.950 9.050 9.2759.400 36.675
3T 3 4 4T 3 

3 

Abigail Bramlett341
Tampa Bay Turners

8.650 8.825 9.3509.600 36.425
8 5 1 3 4 

4 

Abby Clayton1425
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.800 8.725 9.1009.375 36.000
6 6 5 7 5 

5 

Mariana Picado850
Elite - FL

9.250 7.450 9.6509.425 35.775
1 10 3 1 6 

6 

Amaya Smith499
Southern Starz

8.750 8.000 9.2759.175 35.200
7 9 7 4T 7 

7 

Ellie Johnson192
International Gold

8.900 8.550 8.9508.775 35.175
5 8 9 9 8 

8 

Taylor Laurine1495
North Port 

8.350 8.850 9.0258.875 35.100
9T 4 8 8 9 

9 

Liliana Leider482
Gymnastics USA L

8.350 8.700 8.8508.625 34.525
9T 7 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG 4b gp5
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jade Izaula549
TumbleBees 

9.425 9.575 9.6759.150 37.825
1 2 5 1 1 

1 

Aun'Yale Howard293
Palm Coast

9.150 9.600 9.3759.650 37.775
3 1 1 5 2 

2 

Meagan Baker738
Christi's

9.125 9.275 9.3509.125 36.875
4T 6 6 6 3 

3 

Fabiana Williams134
Brown's Orbit 

9.200 9.000 9.4759.175 36.850
2 8T 3T 4 4 

4 

Leilani Morales1482
Reflex - FL

9.125 9.450 9.3258.875 36.775
4T 3T 7 7 5 

5 

Jaden Miller1018
Temple Terrace

9.000 9.450 9.5008.800 36.750
8 3T 8 3 6 

6 

MaKenna Lowe632
ACE - Daytona

9.050 8.750 9.0259.175 36.000
6T 10 3T 9 7 

7 

Paola Marrero1481
Reflex - FL

8.900 9.375 9.1758.350 35.800
9 5 10 8 8 

8 

Hailey Llewellyn202
Jacksonville Academy

8.300 9.150 8.9509.200 35.600
10 7 2 10 9 

9 

Alyxandra Thomsen1287
CATS  Wellington

9.050 8.250 9.5758.700 35.575
6T 11 9 2 10 

10 

Qyara Rackley969
Premier - FL

8.200 9.000 8.7757.875 33.850
11 8T 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG 4b gp6
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Macey Rayl131
Brown's Orbit 

9.125 9.350 9.7509.425 37.650
1T 2 3 1 1 

1 

Isabella Blair1702
Gymnastics World

8.750 9.150 9.6009.525 37.025
6 6 1T 3 2 

2 

Angela Lopez239
Lakewood Ranch

8.850 9.275 9.4759.275 36.875
4T 4 6T 4T 3 

3 

Katherine McCracken240
Lakewood Ranch

8.450 9.400 9.4259.525 36.800
10T 1 1T 6 4 

4 

Brianna Rodetsky209
LaFleur's Largo

8.675 9.325 9.3009.375 36.675
7 3 4T 8 5 

5 

Jadyn Jones684
Bay City

8.850 9.000 9.2759.375 36.500
4T 7 4T 9 6T

6T

Hayden Sullivan1685
Apollo   FL

9.125 9.200 9.2508.925 36.500
1T 5 9 10 6T

6T

Abigail Watson612
Tampa Gymnastics

8.950 8.725 9.4759.275 36.425
3 9 6T 4T 8 

8 

Addison Garkey999
Suncoast

8.600 8.675 9.6259.100 36.000
8 10 8 2 9 

9 

Kayla Cheesman1487
North Port 

8.500 8.650 9.3258.550 35.025
9 11 10 7 10 

10 

Lindsay Cohen911
Hollywood YMCA

8.450 8.975 8.5508.350 34.325
10T 8 11 11 11 

11 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2018 Xcel State Meet Gym B
Meet Results
Apr 6-8, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 4/7/2018 5:01:35 PM

Women / XG / XG 5b gp1
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabell Chavez547
TumbleBees 

9.300 9.600 9.6259.125 37.650
3 1 7 2 1 

1 

Nevaeh Catalano495
Southern Starz

8.850 9.250 9.5009.600 37.200
5T 2 1 3 2 

2 

Olivia Hendren1383
Ultimate - FL

9.325 8.750 9.6759.375 37.125
2 6T 4 1 3 

3 

Lola Lee339
Tampa Bay Turners

9.550 9.050 9.4509.000 37.050
1 4 8 4 4 

4 

Sofia Braga Arevalo1212
TAG USA

9.000 8.750 9.3009.350 36.400
4 6T 5 5 5 

5 

Karli Ann Kibbee1580
Spirit - FL

8.700 8.925 9.2509.500 36.375
7 5 2T 6 6 

6 

Valentina Zapata925
Intensity FL

8.400 8.550 9.1759.500 35.625
9 9T 2T 8 7 

7 

Marielena Sano1219
TAG USA

8.850 9.125 8.8758.375 35.225
5T 3 11 9 8 

8 

Madison Gotts1491
North Port 

8.000 8.750 9.2008.950 34.900
10T 6T 9 7 9 

9 

Samantha Bauer186
Gym Like This

8.000 8.550 8.7009.275 34.525
10T 9T 6 11 10 

10 

Kyra Chenault1709
Ancient City  FL

8.550 8.300 8.7508.675 34.275
8 11 10 10 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG 5b gp2
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ana Rivero1217
TAG USA

9.075 9.700 9.4009.600 37.775
2 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Gabrielle Johnson1310
TNT Jacksonville

9.100 9.450 9.6759.225 37.450
1 2 5 1 2 

2 

Shea Bryan291
Palm Coast

9.000 9.150 9.3509.800 37.300
3 4 1 4T 3 

3 

Kylie Ottens213
LaFleur's Largo

8.700 9.225 9.2509.500 36.675
6T 3 3 7 4 

4 

Cinthya Varela1118
MGA   FL

8.600 9.050 9.4009.050 36.100
8T 5 7 2T 5 

5 

Gloria Medrano-Pride1117
MGA   FL

8.800 8.850 9.3258.825 35.800
4T 6 8T 6 6 

6 

Alexa Visocsky973
Premier - FL

8.800 8.525 9.0259.175 35.525
4T 9 6 8 7 

7 

Mae Fasnacht286
Palm Coast

8.700 8.325 9.3508.825 35.200
6T 10 8T 4T 8 

8 

Amberlie Hargett419
Titanium

8.550 8.800 8.4509.350 35.150
10 7 4 11 9 

9 

Jessica Greenberg631
ACE - Daytona

8.400 8.550 8.4758.650 34.075
11 8 10 10 10 

10 

Isabel Lende1016
Temple Terrace

8.600 8.300 8.7008.050 33.650
8T 11 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG 5b gp3
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Siena de la Torre805
Edgewater

9.225 9.725 9.7759.775 38.500
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jessica Jiang741
Christi's

9.050 9.675 9.7009.425 37.850
3 2 3 2 2 

2 

Marlene Ortiz290
Palm Coast

8.700 9.400 9.5009.525 37.125
6T 3 2 3 3 

3 

Natalie Lopez1215
TAG USA

9.300 9.300 9.3508.875 36.825
1 4 7 6 4 

4 

Mary Pratt426
Titanium

8.850 9.050 9.4509.325 36.675
4 8 4 5 5 

5 

Donna Davidson1489
North Port 

8.700 9.150 9.4759.050 36.375
6T 7 6 4 6 

6 

Alivia Marsh1005
Suncoast

8.750 9.225 9.2758.750 36.000
5 5* 8 7 7T

7T

Mya Aleksak1211
TAG USA

8.675 9.225 8.8509.250 36.000
9 5* 5 9 7T

7T

Madison Dickens997
Suncoast

8.700 8.900 9.2508.425 35.275
6T 9 10 8 9 

9 

Lauren Zahn1123
Elite World

8.250 7.950 8.6008.450 33.250
10 10 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG 5b gp4
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daphnie Rickel1328
Rising Stars  FL

9.050 9.800 9.6759.550 38.075
2 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Anabelle Wright791
East Pasco FL

8.950 9.450 9.7509.775 37.925
3T 3 1 1 2 

2 

Lauryn Woods1437
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.350 9.275 9.6759.450 37.750
1 7 3 2T 3 

3 

Ella Kitch1492
North Port 

8.950 9.375 9.3259.250 36.900
3T 4 4T 7 4 

4 

Kimberly Kranzfelder784
Coastal Elite

8.750 9.325 9.4259.250 36.750
7T 5 4T 6 5 

5 

Micaela Miller577
Golden City

8.550 9.575 9.2259.200 36.550
11 2 7 9 6 

6 

Rui Morris1116
MGA   FL

8.650 8.800 9.5759.000 36.025
10 9 8T 4 7 

7 

Mia Saavedra307
Park Avenue

8.750 9.300 8.6509.250 35.950
7T 6 4T 12 8 

8 

Rose Lamvermeyer574
Golden City

8.800 8.650 9.2758.750 35.475
6 11 10 8 9 

9 

Alexis Stevens1043
Volusia Academy

8.700 8.750 9.1508.550 35.150
9 10 12 10 10 

10 

Ava Broadhead1701
Gymnastics World

8.000 9.000 9.0009.000 35.000
12 8 8T 11 11 

11 

Molly DeLuca496
Southern Starz

8.850 7.200 9.4758.725 34.250
5 12 11 5 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG 5b gp5
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Barnes786
East Pasco FL

9.350 9.775 9.8509.425 38.400
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Devon Swartz211
LaFleur's Largo

9.425 9.375 9.3259.350 37.475
1 4T 3T 6 2 

2 

Emily Brady340
Tampa Bay Turners

9.075 9.400 9.5009.350 37.325
4 3 3T 2 3 

3 

Payton Salvant242
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.450 9.4259.050 37.075
3 2 7 4 4 

4 

Adisen McGee609
Tampa Gymnastics

8.950 9.025 9.2259.400 36.600
5 6 2 7 5 

5 

Emily Hunter1001
Suncoast

8.600 8.925 9.1009.250 35.875
7T 7 5T 8T 6 

6 

Catherine Glasser1700
Gymnastics World

8.700 8.500 9.4009.250 35.850
6 9T 5T 5 7 

7 

Kayla Sisk1708
Ancient City  FL

8.600 8.600 8.8508.875 34.925
7T 8 9 10 8 

8 

Sabrina Fernandez480
Gymnastics USA L

8.450 8.500 9.1008.625 34.675
10 9T 10 8T 9 

9 

Allison Davids1488
North Port 

8.500 8.150 8.8008.350 33.800
9 11 11 11 10 

10 

Jada Johnson863
Flight Gym Academy

0.000 9.375 9.4758.975 27.825
11 4T 8 3 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG 5b gp6
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Martinez1098
World Class - FL

8.950 9.550 9.3009.450 37.250
6 1 2 5T 1 

1 

Taylor Peralta551
TumbleBees 

9.250 9.475 9.0509.400 37.175
1T 2 3 9 2 

2 

Niko Magaro743
Christi's

9.000 9.300 9.3509.500 37.150
4T 4T 1 4 3 

3 

Kelsey Dominick253
Orlando Gymnastics

9.250 9.275 9.5258.925 36.975
1T 6 8T 1 4 

4 

Dana Quiroz1216
TAG USA

8.850 9.450 9.3009.300 36.900
8 3 4T 5T 5 

5 

Giulianna Rivero851
Elite - FL

9.100 9.300 9.5008.700 36.600
3 4T 10 2 6 

6 

Alexa Diaz996
Suncoast

8.900 8.850 9.1759.300 36.225
7 9T 4T 7 7 

7 

Isis Bailey1307
TNT Jacksonville

9.000 9.100 9.1507.900 35.150
4T 7 11 8 8 

8 

Sophiya Milmeister785
Coastal Elite

8.700 9.025 8.4508.925 35.100
9 8 8T 11 9 

9 

Elise Rodriguez593
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.500 8.400 8.7509.100 34.750
10 11 7 10 10 

10 

Lauryn Walker1494
North Port 

0.000 8.850 9.4759.200 27.525
11 9T 6 3 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG 6b gp1
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aspen Tovar1292
Junglenastics

9.000 9.350 9.7509.550 37.650
5T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Isabella Robinson1008
Suncoast

9.100 9.100 9.5759.575 37.350
3T 6 1 3 2 

2 

Clara Miller475
Victory GTC

8.900 9.300 9.6508.800 36.650
7T 2T 8 2 3 

3 

Ally Vagelos1151
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.800 9.300 9.2509.150 36.500
9 2T 4T 5* 4T

4T

Alyssa Kestel1327
Rising Stars  FL

9.100 9.150 9.2509.000 36.500
3T 4 7 5* 4T

4T

Keira Raymond883
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.200 9.000 9.4008.725 36.325
1 7 9 4 6 

6 

Rubi Luinstra575
Golden City

9.000 8.675 9.2259.150 36.050
5T 8 4T 8 7 

7 

Rachael Longabach864
Flight Gym Academy

9.175 8.525 9.2509.050 36.000
2 10 6 5T 8 

8 

Daniela Retana1285
FGTC

8.600 8.600 8.9259.325 35.450
10 9 3 9 9 

9 

Cameron Emmott875
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.900 9.125 8.6008.675 35.300
7T 5 10 11 10 

10 

Katarina Wilson1115
MGA   FL

8.500 8.350 8.8758.625 34.350
11 11 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG 6b gp2
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Michelle Eimmerman1214
TAG USA

9.100 9.700 9.6759.425 37.900
3 1 2 1 1 

1 

Maddison Handerhan497
Southern Starz

9.200 9.325 9.4509.600 37.575
2 2 1 5 2 

2 

Danielle Simmons790
East Pasco FL

9.250 8.650 9.6509.300 36.850
1 9 4T 2 3 

3 

Gabriella Martinez608
Tampa Gymnastics

8.875 9.150 9.2259.350 36.600
5 4 3 7 4 

4 

Anika Blevins1325
Rising Stars  FL

8.850 8.550 9.5259.300 36.225
6 11 4T 3 5 

5 

Cassandra Coppola1472
Maximum Velocity

8.675 8.800 9.5009.025 36.000
7T 7 7 4 6 

6 

Lillian Chapman1707
Ancient City  FL

8.600 8.675 9.2009.300 35.775
10 8 4T 8T 7 

7 

Briana Dail1079
West Broward

8.675 9.275 9.2008.600 35.750
7T 3 10 8T 8T

8T

Keilisa White1114
MGA   FL

9.000 8.975 9.1008.675 35.750
4 5 9 10 8T

8T

Naomi Steffey1296
Junglenastics

8.650 8.575 9.3509.000 35.575
9 10 8 6 10 

10 

Gracie Fortune185
Gym Like This

8.525 8.925 8.6508.400 34.500
11 6 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG 6b gp3
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Puckett1432
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.100 9.275 9.4259.400 37.200
1 4 4T 1 1 

1 

Celia Gunti733
Champions Gym FL

9.075 9.450 9.2509.400 37.175
2 3 4T 4T 2 

2 

Alexa Watson611
Tampa Gymnastics

8.950 9.600 9.2509.150 36.950
4 1T 6 4T 3 

3 

Alexandra O'Lavin476
Victory GTC

8.700 9.250 9.2259.450 36.625
8 5 3 6 4 

4 

Amaia Flores1421
Gravity Gymnastics

8.900 8.325 9.3259.475 36.025
5 10 2 2 5 

5 

Alexa Kuhn645
American Twisters

8.350 8.800 9.2759.025 35.450
10 6 7 3 6 

6 

Jennifer Shank243
Lakewood Ranch

8.725 8.650 8.9258.425 34.725
6T 7 10 7 7 

7 

Starling Bryant1040
Volusia Academy

8.725 8.350 8.8758.625 34.575
6T 8T 8 8 8 

8 

Summer Hanley1309
TNT Jacksonville

8.400 8.350 8.5008.525 33.775
9 8T 9 9 9 

9 

Katelyn Ragen746
Christi's

9.050 9.600 5.0009.675 33.325
3 1T 1 10 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG 6b gp4
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Thomas610
Tampa Gymnastics

9.225 9.350 9.4759.125 37.175
2 2 5 1T 1 

1 

Abigail Koppel879
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.400 9.050 9.1509.400 37.000
1 6 3 7T 2 

2 

Lucie Dunlap235
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 9.125 9.4759.225 36.875
4 4T 4 1T 3 

3 

Mariapaz Sandoval1149
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.700 9.125 9.4759.500 36.800
8T 4T 1 1T 4 

4 

Lydia Herren965
Premier - FL

8.700 9.525 9.4508.950 36.625
8T 1 7 4 5 

5 

Ava Gray732
Champions Gym FL

8.550 9.275 9.2259.425 36.475
11 3 2 5T 6 

6 

Stella Potenti882
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.200 9.000 9.1259.100 36.425
3 7 6 9 7 

7 

Asante Murray130
Brown's Orbit 

9.025 8.950 9.2258.900 36.100
5 8 8 5T 8 

8 

Amanda Snowdon1493
North Port 

8.775 8.800 9.1008.875 35.550
7 9 9 10 9 

9 

Fiona DeLeeuw1041
Volusia Academy

8.650 8.775 9.1508.600 35.175
10 10 11 7T 10 

10 

Katie Lutz1003
Suncoast

8.800 8.600 9.0758.625 35.100
6 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG 6b gp5
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Swinyer1009
Suncoast

9.225 9.000 9.5009.450 37.175
1 5 1T 1 1 

1 

Ashley Dominguez1022
Tropical Twisters

8.600 9.500 9.3759.450 36.925
8 1 1T 4T 2 

2 

Zoie Smith144
Coast Elite - FL

8.750 9.150 9.2259.300 36.425
5 3T 5 7 3 

3 

Madeline Sischo971
Premier - FL

9.000 9.150 9.3758.700 36.225
2 3T 9 4T 4 

4 

Ana Suarez852
Elite - FL

8.900 8.950 9.1008.900 35.850
3 6 7T 9T 5 

5 

Maria Clara Guimaraes1146
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.250 8.850 9.3009.350 35.750
12 7 4 6 6 

6 

Taylor Gale128
Brown's Orbit 

8.650 8.700 9.4258.900 35.675
6T 10 7T 3 7 

7 

Hailey Thompson865
Flight Gym Academy

8.500 9.250 9.1758.525 35.450
9 2 11 8 8 

8 

Alexis Henard1113
MGA   FL

8.350 8.800 9.1009.000 35.250
10T 9 6 9T 9 

9 

Gabrielle Larkin129
Brown's Orbit 

8.350 8.675 9.0758.650 34.750
10T 11 10 11 10 

10 

Adrianna Rolon970
Premier - FL

8.650 8.825 9.4757.475 34.425
6T 8 12 2 11 

11 

Diana Rincon552
TumbleBees 

8.800 7.300 8.9009.375 34.375
4 12 3 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG 6b gp6
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lana Depew781
Coastal Elite

9.100 9.550 9.6509.325 37.625
3 1 5 1T 1 

1 

Andrea Hernandez848
Elite - FL

9.000 8.850 9.6509.500 37.000
4T 7 2 1T 2 

2 

Alyssa Jacobsen1579
Spirit - FL

8.900 9.475 9.0009.550 36.925
6 2 1 8T 3 

3 

Samantha Lynch729
Champions Gym FL

9.125 9.175 9.2009.350 36.850
2 3 4 5 4 

4 

Emma Hess498
Southern Starz

9.000 8.700 9.3009.375 36.375
4T 9 3 4 5 

5 

Julia Neis1703
Gymnastics World

8.700 9.075 8.8509.075 35.700
8 4 6 10 6 

6 

Manuela Lago254
Orlando Gymnastics

9.150 8.825 9.1508.525 35.650
1 8 10 6 7 

7 

Kaylen Buckner1704
Gymnastics World

8.650 8.875 9.4758.150 35.150
9T 6 11 3 8 

8 

Sriya Lakshman481
Gymnastics USA L

8.000 8.950 9.0008.950 34.900
11 5 8 8T 9 

9 

Alexis Schmidt579
Golden City

8.650 8.350 9.1258.650 34.775
9T 10 9 7 10 

10 

Nyla Flowers573
Golden City

8.850 6.650 8.8259.050 33.375
7 11 7 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG 7b gp1
Session: 7B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sara Gomez1419
Gravity Gymnastics

9.000 9.425 9.6259.350 37.400
3T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Lily Brooks594
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.200 8.750 9.3509.650 36.950
1 7T 1 5T 2 

2 

Laetitia Moore1431
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.000 9.150 9.5009.250 36.900
3T 5 3 3 3 

3 

Daisy Joy Corbin802
Edgewater

9.000 9.350 9.4009.025 36.775
3T 2 6 4 4 

4 

Madelyn Crivello1078
West Broward

9.050 9.225 9.5258.950 36.750
2 3T 7 2 5 

5 

Kelsey Spruill298
Palm Coast

8.450 9.225 9.3008.800 35.775
10 3T 9 7 6 

6 

Ava Domlija1145
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.800 8.750 9.0509.075 35.675
6 7T 4T 8 7 

7 

Lindsie March422
Titanium

8.650 8.650 9.3508.775 35.425
9 9 10 5T 8 

8 

Melanie Galluzzi913
Hollywood YMCA

8.750 8.625 8.2259.075 34.675
7 10 4T 11 9 

9 

Dalia Dryden719
Champions Gym FL

8.700 8.125 8.9008.900 34.625
8 11 8 10 10 

10 

Ella Brodersen1112
MGA   FL

0.000 9.100 9.0250.000 18.125
11 6 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG 7b gp2
Session: 7B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Christina Douglas1427
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.525 9.500 9.8259.450 38.300
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Allie Bianchi731
Champions Gym FL

9.300 9.375 9.6509.125 37.450
2 2 6 2 2 

2 

Olivia Rocanelli698
Boundless Gymnastics

9.050 9.100 9.6009.475 37.225
5 5T 1 3T 3 

3 

Ashley Cucchiara994
Suncoast

9.200 9.150 9.3009.000 36.650
3T 3 7 7 4 

4 

Wyatt King605
Tampa Gymnastics

9.200 8.350 9.6009.300 36.450
3T 9 4 3T 5 

5 

Meg Vincent1293
Junglenastics

8.825 8.650 9.3259.350 36.150
7 8 3 6 6 

6 

Mary Mallia607
Tampa Gymnastics

8.750 9.100 9.4258.775 36.050
8 5T 10 5 7 

7 

Ryan Dobbins862
Flight Gym Academy

8.850 9.125 8.8008.925 35.700
6 4 8 10 8 

8 

Lauren Giroux1578
Spirit - FL

8.650 9.000 9.0508.875 35.575
9 7 9 9 9 

9 

Ashley Jebb1294
Junglenastics

8.050 8.200 9.1509.175 34.575
10 10 5 8 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG 7b gp3
Session: 7B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katrine Jurgensen308
Park Avenue

8.900 9.300 9.5509.350 37.100
4 2 3 2 1 

1 

Megan Krueger310
Park Avenue

9.100 9.100 9.3759.425 37.000
1 6 1 3T 2 

2 

Mackenzie Sauer309
Park Avenue

8.750 9.500 9.6258.850 36.725
6 1 8 1 3 

3 

Ashleigh Adams683
Bay City

9.050 9.125 9.3259.200 36.700
2 4T 4 5T 4 

4 

Gabrielle Schwartz311
Park Avenue

8.950 9.075 9.3258.675 36.025
3 7 10 5T 5 

5 

Madelaine Schwartz312
Park Avenue

8.800 8.750 9.2009.150 35.900
5 8 5 8 6 

6 

Cassie Hayes1111
MGA   FL

8.600 9.125 9.0009.050 35.775
9T 4T 7 10 7 

7 

Marissa Ruedlinger633
ACE - Daytona

8.700 9.150 9.3258.500 35.675
7 3 11 5T 8 

8 

Isabel Marquez423
Titanium

8.400 8.500 9.3759.075 35.350
11 10 6 3T 9 

9 

Allie Sigl581
Golden City

8.650 8.475 8.6259.400 35.150
8 11 2 11 10 

10 

Morgan Fernandez1110
MGA   FL

8.600 8.550 9.1508.775 35.075
9T 9 9 9 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG 7b gp4
Session: 7B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Wilson1295
Junglenastics

8.450 9.150 9.7509.650 37.000
10 3 1 1 1 

1 

Alexa Ferreri782
Coastal Elite

8.900 9.325 9.3009.425 36.950
2T 1 2 5 2 

2 

Ava Stark582
Golden City

9.100 8.900 9.5509.250 36.800
1 5 4 2T 3 

3 

Samira Rojas553
TumbleBees 

8.850 9.100 9.5509.225 36.725
4 4 5 2T 4 

4 

Marcela Nova1420
Gravity Gymnastics

8.900 9.200 9.5508.675 36.325
2T 2 8 2T 5 

5 

Lauren Faria204
LaFleur's Largo

8.700 8.650 9.2009.175 35.725
5 7 6 6 6 

6 

Cameron Moore1430
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.525 8.800 8.6759.400 35.400
8 6 3 9 7 

7 

Hannah Birchfield910
Hollywood YMCA

8.550 8.600 8.9258.525 34.600
6T 8 9 8 8 

8 

Leila Warner723
Champions Gym FL

8.400 8.350 8.6008.850 34.200
11 9 7 10 9 

9 

Savanna Coleman912
Hollywood YMCA

8.500 8.300 8.4758.125 33.400
9 10 10 11 10 

10 

Alicia Porch1641
Top Flight BobSierra

8.550 7.200 9.0257.100 31.875
6T 11 11 7 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG 7b gp5
Session: 7B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan McCabe1109
MGA   FL

8.775 9.250 9.4759.350 36.850
4 2T 1T 3T 1 

1 

Audrey Cyr678
Bay City

9.250 9.500 9.4758.400 36.625
2 1 10 3T 2 

2 

Julia Mariano744
Christi's

8.650 9.000 9.5509.300 36.500
6 5 3 1 3 

3 

Emily Rotella626
DGA Tampa

9.350 8.550 9.5258.700 36.125
1 8T 9 2 4 

4 

Katherine Mayer1429
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.500 9.200 8.9509.350 36.000
8 4 1T 6T 5 

5 

Chazae Joseph288
Palm Coast

8.800 9.250 8.5758.825 35.450
3 2T 8 10 6 

6 

Emma Thomson484
Gymnastics USA L

8.750 8.450 8.9509.125 35.275
5 10 4 6T 7T

7T

Jennifer Roman132
Brown's Orbit 

8.550 8.625 9.1009.000 35.275
7 7 6 5 7T

7T

Morgan Trefry1706
Ancient City  FL

8.450 8.900 8.7009.100 35.150
9T 6 5 9 9 

9 

Savannah Parrish968
Premier - FL

8.300 8.550 8.2008.000 33.050
11 8T 11 11 10 

10 

Isabel Reyes578
Golden City

8.450 0.000 8.9508.950 26.350
9T 11 7 6T 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG 7b gp6
Session: 7B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Holly Phelps789
East Pasco FL

8.750 9.625 9.7009.400 37.475
6 1 2 1 1 

1 

Hunter Vasquez972
Premier - FL

8.900 9.450 9.5009.350 37.200
1 2T 3 2 2 

2 

Karyssa Reed595
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.800 9.150 9.4759.425 36.850
3T 5 1 3T 3 

3 

Annalisa Mengel576
Golden City

8.650 9.450 9.3509.150 36.600
8 2T 6 6T 4 

4 

Taylor Corkery474
Victory GTC

8.775 9.050 9.3509.200 36.375
5 6 5 6T 5 

5 

Isabel LaTorre-Lagos1286
FGTC

8.725 8.675 9.4759.125 36.000
7 8 7 3T 6 

6 

Spencer Bronner1705
Ancient City  FL

8.550 8.600 9.2009.300 35.650
9T 9 4 9 7 

7 

Molly McLaughlin255
Orlando Gymnastics

8.850 8.725 9.2758.500 35.350
2 7 10 8 8 

8 

Morgan Lakin379
TGR

8.450 9.300 8.7758.750 35.275
11 4 9 11 9 

9 

Patricia Wilson195
International Gold

8.800 8.500 9.4008.275 34.975
3T 10 11 5 10 

10 

Desiree Scott580
Golden City

8.550 8.300 8.9009.025 34.775
9T 11 8 10 11 

11 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Christi's 1 114.625 27.525 28.850 29.125 29.125
16 1 1

2 West Broward 1 114.075 27.450 28.750 28.875 29.000
2T7T 2T 4

3 U.S. Gold  Destin 1 113.925 27.400 28.575 29.075 28.875
410 5 3

4 Palm Coast 1 113.900 27.600 28.350 29.100 28.850
5T4 8 2

5 Gymnastics Unlimited 1 113.725 28.125 28.100 28.500 29.000
2T2 10 8

6 Florida Elite 1 113.600 27.425 28.750 28.575 28.850
5T9 2T 6

7 Coast Elite - FL 1 113.550 27.450 28.500 28.850 28.750
8T7T 7 5

8 Ft Lauderdale Stars 1 113.150 28.200 27.800 28.400 28.750
8T1 12T 9

9 Suncoast 1 112.925 28.000 27.575 28.550 28.800
73 14 7

10 TGR 1 112.425 27.300 28.550 28.175 28.400
1311T 6 10T

11 Apollo   FL 1 111.550 27.550 28.625 27.475 27.900
165 4 15

12 Ancient City  FL 1 111.425 27.300 27.800 28.175 28.150
1511T 12T 10T

13 Premier - FL 1 111.300 27.000 28.125 27.750 28.425
1213 9 13

14 Golden City 1 111.050 26.950 28.075 27.850 28.175
1414 11 12

15 MGA   FL 1 109.950 26.575 27.475 27.450 28.450
1116 15 16

16 Top Flight BobSierra 1 109.700 26.700 26.775 27.725 28.500
1015 16 14
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TumbleBees 2 113.850 27.975 28.700 28.325 28.850
21T 2 3T

2 Lakewood Ranch 2 113.400 27.400 28.300 28.775 28.925
16 4T 1

3 TAG USA 2 113.125 27.475 28.850 28.375 28.425
95 1 2

4 Bay City 2 112.900 27.725 28.175 28.325 28.675
33 6 3T

5 Champions Gym FL 2 112.675 27.975 28.125 28.175 28.400
10T1T 7 8

6 Tampa Gymnastics 2 112.350 27.375 28.100 28.300 28.575
57T 8T 5T

7 Reflex - FL 2 111.700 27.525 28.575 27.200 28.400
10T4 3 15

8 Park Avenue 2 111.625 26.950 28.100 28.025 28.550
611 8T 9

9 Titanium 2 111.100 26.600 28.100 28.200 28.200
12T12 8T 7

10 TNT Jacksonville 2 110.975 27.175 27.600 27.700 28.500
810 12 12

11 Brown's Orbit 2 110.900 27.350 27.300 27.600 28.650
49 14 14

12 Twister Gymnastics 2 110.775 26.550 28.300 27.775 28.150
1413 4T 10

13 Maximum Velocity 2 110.525 27.375 27.500 27.750 27.900
157T 13 11

14 Gymnastics Plus-Boca 2 110.275 26.500 27.275 28.300 28.200
12T14 15 5T

15 North Port 2 110.200 26.425 27.625 27.625 28.525
715 11 13

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2018 Xcel State Meet Gym B
Team Results
Apr 6-8, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 4/8/2018 11:31:51 AM

Women / XG / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 East Pasco FL 3 114.800 27.850 28.925 28.725 29.300
11 1 3

2 World Class - FL 3 114.100 27.600 28.700 28.750 29.050
24 2 2

3 Tampa Bay Turners 3 113.950 27.825 28.500 28.850 28.775
52 4 1

4 Rising Stars  FL 3 113.575 27.675 28.550 28.525 28.825
33 3 6

5 Southern Starz 3 111.775 27.100 27.675 28.575 28.425
7T9 9 4

6 Leyva Gymnastics 3 111.700 27.300 28.225 27.750 28.425
7T7 6 10

7 LaFleur's Largo 3 111.600 27.175 27.950 28.550 27.925
128 8 5

8 Coastal Elite 3 111.325 26.750 28.200 28.000 28.375
910 7 7

9 Elite - FL 3 111.075 27.350 27.100 27.825 28.800
46 11 9

10 Temple Terrace 3 110.375 26.650 28.250 27.575 27.900
1311 5 11

11 Gymnastics World 3 109.700 26.150 27.225 27.850 28.475
614T 10 8

12 Gymnastics USA L 3 108.800 26.575 26.550 27.525 28.150
1013 14 12

13 Orlando Gymnastics 3 108.725 27.400 26.825 26.450 28.050
115 12 13

14 International Gold 3 106.150 26.600 25.950 26.125 27.475
1412 15 15

15 Hollywood YMCA 3 105.975 26.150 26.575 26.350 26.900
1514T 13 14

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2018 Xcel State Meet Gym B
Team Results
Apr 6-8, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 4/8/2018 11:32:08 AM

Women / XG / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Edgewater 4 113.725 27.550 28.600 28.900 28.675
21 1 1

2 Stars Gymnastics 4 112.025 27.325 27.525 28.150 29.025
12 4 3

3 Gravity Gymnastics 4 109.750 26.800 26.950 27.500 28.500
33 6 5

4T Victory GTC 4 109.650 26.375 27.600 27.450 28.225
46 3 6

4T Tropical Twisters 4 109.650 26.350 27.475 28.125 27.700
67 5 4

6 Flight Gym Academy 4 109.125 26.525 27.750 26.950 27.900
54 2 8

7 iFlip Gymnastics 4 108.550 26.500 26.300 28.175 27.575
75 8 2

8 ACE - Daytona 4 105.750 26.150 26.450 26.325 26.825
88 7 9

9 Gym Like This 4 104.300 25.075 25.675 27.000 26.550
99 9 7
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